
 

 

Visit us at 

1a Montana Drive 

Happy Valley SA 5159 

8381 2966 
 

braeview.sa.edu.au 

  

Open Afternoons  

Term 1: Thursday 20 March 

Term 2: Thursday 19 June  

Term 3: Thursday 11 September 

2:00pm - 3:00pm 

Activities for children in the Play Space  

Student Leaders conduct School Tours 

for parents and families.  

Afternoon tea provided 

 

Principal Tours 

Term 1: Wednesday 19 February 

Term 2: Wednesday 21 May 

Term 3: Wednesday 13 August 

9:30am-10:30am  

School Leadership  will conduct tour and 

share information about Braeview’s 

Teaching and Learning Programs.  

Families will have the opportunity to 

look at the Reception Learning Area. 

Braeview School 
Transition Program 

2025 



 

 

 

 

How to enrol your child at  

Braeview 
Ring Braeview on - 8381 2966 and 

request an Information Pack and an 

Expression of Interest Form.  

 

Make an appointment for a School Tour 

with the Principal or Deputy.  

 

Register for a Principal’s Tour 

 

Bring your child along to Braeview’s 

Transition days.  

Transition Program  
Mid-Year 2025 

 

Children attending Braeview mid-year 

attend the following transition days before 

commencing school in Term 3, 2025.  

 
When to start school 

From 2025, if your child turns 5 years before 

1 May they can start school Term 1. If your 

child turns 5 between 1 May and 31 

October, they can start school in either: 

• Term 3 of the same year 

• or Term 1 the following year. 

Students enrolled through a mid-year 

intake will complete 6 terms of reception. 

  

 
Term 2  

 
Week 7: Student Transition Visit 

Friday 13 June   
9:00am - 10:15am 

Week 8: Student Transition Visit 
Friday 20 June 

9:00am - 10:30am 
Week 9: Student Transition Visit 

Friday 27 June 
9:00am - 11:00am 

Program  

Transition Program  
Beginning 2026 

 

Children attending Braeview at the 
beginning of the year attend the 

following transition days before 

commencing school in Term 1, 2026.  

Term 4  
 

Week 5: Student Transition Visit  
Friday 14 November   

9:00am - 10:15am 
Week 6: Student Transition Visit 

Friday 21 November 
9:00am - 10:30am 

Week 7: Student Transition Visit 
Friday 28 November 

9:00am - 11:00am 


